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SPECIAL NOTICE TO ATHLETIC DIRECTORS AND PRINCIPALS 

PLEASE MARK YOUR CALENDARS WITH THE FOLLOWING 

AREA MEETING DATES - TOPICS WILL BE RELEASED IN DECEMBER 

SCHEDULE FOR MSHSAA CURRENT ISSUES 

AREA MEETINGS - 2024 

(9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. unless otherwise noted) 

Date Time Site Contact 

January 22, Monday 

Kansas City District

POSTPONED TO 
January 30, Tuesday

9:00 a.m. Blue Springs South High School 

  (Performing Arts Center) 

1200 SE Adams Dairy Pkwy. 

Blue Springs, MO 

Jon Grice 

Athletic Director 

January 23, Tuesday 

Northwest District 

POSTPONED TO 
January 29, Monday

9:00 a.m. Cameron High School 

  (Performing Arts Center) 

1220 South Park Avenue 

Cameron, MO 

Matt Wenck 

Activities Director 

January 24, Wednesday 

Northeast District 

9:00 a.m. Moberly High School 

  (Performing Arts Center) 

1625 Gratz Brown 

Moberly, MO 

Michael Phillips 

Athletic Director 

January 25, Thursday 

St. Louis District 

9:00 a.m. Westminster Christian Academy High School 

   (Theatre – just inside main entrance) 

800 Maryville Centre Drive 

Chesterfield, MO 

Cory Snyder 

Athletic Director 

January 26, Friday 

Southeast District 

9:00 a.m. Dexter High School 

  (Auditorium) 

1101 West Grant 

Dexter, MO 

Joshua Dowdy 

Athletic Director 

January 31, Wednesday 

South Central District 

9:00 a.m. Waynesville High School 

  (Lecture Hall; east side parking by 

        Tiger Stadium) 

200 G.W. Lane 

Waynesville, MO 

Cory Ace 

Athletic Director 

February 1, Thursday 

Southwest District 

9:00 a.m. Republic High School 

  (Auditorium) 

4370 S. Repmo Dr. 

Republic, MO 

Trevyor Fisher 

Athletic Director 

February 2, Friday 

Central District 

9:00 a.m. Smith-Cotton High School 

  (Heckart Performing Arts Center) 

2010 Tiger Pride Blvd.  

Sedalia, MO 

Kyle Middleton 

Athletic Director 
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